SKANSKA AB SER. B

SKANSKA AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0000113250

Overview

2024/07/04 22:26:38

Price
16.945 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.96% (0.33)

SE0000113250
SKA B
Tradegate
EUR
Construction
Stock

6,612 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

17.18 EUR (1,200)
17.19 EUR (1,200)
16.775 EUR
16.805 EUR
16.775 EUR
16.62 EUR
16.785 EUR

151.07
3

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

53

WKN: 7142091
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=171497100,171497102,172412812,202356300,12350664,40477620,201484708,257594909,257594540,257594183,257594182,257595362,257595361,257595163,257595162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000113250&ID_NOTATION=213124936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f363df2bfa222316ab5c6517a5bcbf988be91148290acf4eb1f7ca1d3afa7bfa&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d26f08875cc96f53b&time=1720249719&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9428a70a4fe674414f8f269063ba36de0f9ee425e42e37570cf5836616a5325&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f57737360ba81a52&time=1720249719&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60bb319eb810b362d701ab7a7ee26ce9cca0e58c907f78811380529d67f55484&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6bd81da917913ac43&time=1720249719&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=430e0eabed2b6c8070adaddcd058cfc1582808c0a928647f8d9613fcc4187f1c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54b354b1d8bd03911&time=1720249719&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54dbee7eb25e117c0d38424e6fd9e5a247648c21f5dc993fc3a86e64f5e566d7&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=980a2c1b7bad1d00a&time=1720249719&tool=RSC

SKANSKA AB SER. B

Details

2024/07/04 22:26:38

Price

16.945 EUR

Difference (] 1.96% (0.33)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000113250
Symbol SKA B
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,612 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.18 EUR (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 17.19 EUR (1,200)
Open 16.775 EUR
High 16.805 EUR
Low 16.775 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.62 EUR
VWAP 16.785 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9
Trading volume 151.07
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +6.61% +27.55% -25.58%
Perf (abs.) +1.05 +3.66 -5.83
Beta 0.88 1.11 1.09
Volatility 25.49 29.37 31.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/04

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:01
07/05

Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 11:44
06/19

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
07/04

Price

16.945 EUR

16.76 EUR

423.80 CZK

192.10 SEK

16.677 EUR (90
16.724 EUR (352
16.738 EUR (364
15.489 EUR (385
17.725 EUR (2024/03/11
14.755 EUR (2024/01/19
17.725 EUR (2024/03/11
12.445 EUR (2023/11/01

—_ — — — = T — O

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 3
0.00 1
0.02 1
194.46 2,157
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213124936
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3708650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66001

SKANSKA AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/04

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/03

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/05

08:14

17:25

08:29

17:53

08:10

08:06

16.985 EUR  0.00

190.925 SEK 0.00

16.75 EUR  0.00

17.0199 USD 0.14

16.98 EUR  0.00

17.08 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2045554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430375

SKANSKA AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

SKANSKA

Contact Details
SKANSKA AB

Warfvinges vag 25 - 112 74 Stockholm
Telefon: +46-10-448-00-00

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anders Chairman of Managing

Danielsson Board

Caroline Member of Executive

Fellenius-Omnell Committee

Claes Larsson Member of Executive
Committee

Lena Hok Member of Executive
Committee

Magnus Persson  Member of Executive
Committee

Richard Kennedy Member of Executive
Committee

Stale Rod Member of Executive
Committee

Therese Tegner Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Torsten Gunnar

Biorck
Lars Fredrik Elis
Lundberg

Aesa Marie
Soederstroem
Winberg
Catherine Marcus
Henrik Sjélund
Jan Gurander
Jayne Eleanor
McGivern

Mats Peter Hederos
Ola Faelt

Par Boman

Richard Hoerstedt

Yvonne Stenman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:-

	SKANSKA AB SER. B
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



